
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documend aovrce to credrt to supp lier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamalicharges, etc., and instead include in Amount

@
Serial no.

Supplier name

Prepared by

0
I

L
I HO inward no

Firm/Company
strM lr p Project

_-tur K
HO received date

PO/WO dare aqlalzz PO/WO No. ql\4 83 Scan ID.

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I

2s6 tr Lhlrr- 5 | r2o Ll- -dy es oNo
l

trYes u No

trYes o No

l trYes tr No

es oNo

ill lation

mo u I Iunt 5 lotal Excl ud T & t{( amal Itng ransport
13fC IfProo fo de I Dol DCs/b Dvery Stee Iwayby RMtr Creport Sol dI bPOur lockreport nstalIreporl report

It \412-
MRN
nos.:

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

ount B -Other Credits : Transportation chargesAnl

Amount C -Other Debits :

A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:Amount D (D=

ob
Anlount E PO / WO value:

Amount F - Difference (A - E):

16't oill-
Quantity received as per PO /WO

es o No - wait for balance material o OtherY

a Yes o Excess received received o Part received

Close PO / WO

Palment - due date
tq q' ,)-

Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

/".\ Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Name:
l'a^r".11a 0^'

Sign: 2- ED

Date
n q ecD cnrr I

Approval limit Upto 20k ab"ovE zUti ' 'Ab, rve l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

Date: q q lav?lla ,

Qt r

2.

3.

4.

Charges):

D o



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP- 
#s-4-r87/3 & 4.ll Floor. Soham Mauion. M.c.Road. seculderabaofilolilAl INVOICE

- Email: purchase,I@modiproperties.com

Supplier/Customer/Transporler-Copy PAN: ACr|FS?O/r'. .:STIN/! INI. :16Al-r|U'Sr0lral 7,7

Customer Details

Modi Realiry Mallapw LI-P

Sy No, 19, Malapu, Hyderaba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

Ppn ll-) 79t84

.ISTIN : 36AAIFMI459RIZP I'AN AAEFMI459R
t93718

l8 340 56

682900 - ElCW-Eiwiricai - Coppcr Wirc-Biach + t) t,/,,46

t8 78(t.24

73 7000 - ELcw-Elccrical - Copper Wue-Blue

1.197.00

468000 - ELCBElecrical - Iosulatioo tapes- - 20nos 36.00

ll

IGST CGST SGST 7.61t. l0

I R puu* , Fifty One Thousand TVo Hundred Six and Paise Ten Only.

LLP

lofl

06-09-2022

9t433

Invoicc No. 256r',?

Invoica Data.

PO No

PO Date. 29-08.2022

Roq Date 24-08-2022

ta Re4 No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC QO Ratc Gross Trro/o Tax Amt

I 770200 - ELcw-Elecrical - Coppr Wire-Green 85446020 946.00 2.838.00 l8 510.84
i

997500 - ELcw-Elecrical - Copper Wire-Red 85446020 946.00 1,892.00

:l 944800 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yello* 85446020 I 2184.0q 8,736.00 I8 1,572.48

.J . -^. ^^,tl 6,/JO.ur_'

ti5446020 2 2rs4.00i 4,368.00

3 3325 0q e,e7s.oo lll 1,795.50

1 865000 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 85446020 2 332s.0q 6,6so.oo l8

85469090 20 lo o0 200.00 J

(r
T

*

J
0l

I

I

Total Taxable Amount 43.395.00

51206.l0? soi s5 'I S05 55 Total Invoice Amout

Subject to HlderabEd Jurisdiction

for Summit

signatory

lt

t4

L

.

ffi
-t 86446020-T-

l0

I

L ----r

l

I

I I
T-



Purchase Order
06-09 2022 3:01:r2 PU

From Company : Modi Reallty ilallapur LLp
5-4-f87/3&:i, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G S T No. : 36AAEFt.t14S9R1Zp

uflllllt/ilt/il/ilil,
17.o8.22 12:59 r 32

Supplier Detalls

Summit Sales LLP

5-4- 187/3&4,II nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,trtc Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 t 96t8244433

ooc No g7433

Doc Date t 29-0A-2022

Quotc No NIL

Quotc Dat€ izc-oa-zoi
SupplyType Supply

l(lnd Attn I Hamendr.,prabh.kar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

atv

7 983600 - Elcw-Electrtcat - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - 2.ssqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

737000 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue
Color-Gloster - 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

9 865000 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Btack
Color-Gloster - 4Sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

10 468000 - ELcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 2onos -
Boxes

5

5

3

2.00

4

4

.00

.00

.00

o0

00

00

.00

,00

.00

946.

946.

946.

946.

184.

00

00

00

00

00

0.oo 18

18

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

5,581.40

3,348.84

2,232.56

10,308.48

10,308.48

00

00

0

0

0.00

585 401

41997500 - ELcw-Electricat - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

51944800 - Elcw-Etectricat - copp€r wire-ye ow
color-Gloster - z.ssqmmx9omtB - Bundles

5 682900 - ELcw-Electricat - Crpper Wire-gtact
Color-Gloster - 2.s&mmxgomtrs - Bundles

18.00

18.00

2

2,

2

,323

2,184.00

3,325.00

184.00

005

o001

.00

.o0

.o0

.@

.00

0

0

0

0

0

81

18

18

18

81

I 3

3

20

2454.1

LL,77O

623

11,770.50

000 18.00

50

00

f 66,292.40Total Order Value , . .

__.1

Terms and Condltions :-

SFGmc.dm / All itsrm shsll b6 of Glosler brsnd/company

Paym.r Tcrm! Anrr Delivsry & PrcduAion ot bill

Tax lnd,sivr ot all tax6s

D.llr,.ry D3b tlext Wofting D8y.

Ocllvery Loc.ton Gukrohsr R6ibncy

SUIwy No t9, Mrlapur, ttd€rabad.

Phono. Contftt S6curty_
P.n lity ForDoLy Nil
For rld ,.ryt''bps. LD

Arrobrirad Silr'ato.y

l'.r.rf L,CLIVEITY LETAIIJ

t.

J.

Il ill no.

2s!^LT-

Bridge
-1

Bill Dr. Amounl

aabb

'I

kceprcdth..bov€r.m7rndp1yyf 
O 6A _

Fot Su,,/,frs.t@ LLr''a

Peg.(.) I O{2

lrsr?,s

l
I

r It m Name
r tAf lOO - ef-CW+fectrtca-f - Copper Wf re-Veffow, cllor-Gloster - 1sqmmx90mt6 - Bundles

' 2 688000 - ELcw-Etectricat - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

| 3 77O2Oo - ELcw-Etectrical - Copper Wire-Green
i ]Color-closter - lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundtes

Rate Dl3 est Ie.ornl
I

q LL

D.t : JJ_



P.gttd : (,, 2

Tran3potta6on

Wananty

Adv.nc. Pdd

Othsr Tcmr
Compledon Data

faaiu]mcot
S.curity

Rrmrrk3

For ,d l'.,i',r{.bt','l/,,P
Autfio.lsad Slgnatory

tsuBEillasggrger
06-09-2022 3:ot:!2 ru Oagrnel I otnc: coi I ru'dlrt olv.copy

TrErEpon cost 3ha{ bs bonlc by us.

Nit

MI

Wr r€lonra th€ right to r.j€ct iiBm! not coofoming quaftity aad spaciicstions.Fodnbmal wiring so pu]po€6.

M
itit

Nit

oliohel invoic. + Copy d proof d (l.n .ry b nqulf3d to pmc.3s hvoir br p.ymcnt.Do NOT lsrid oqlh.l invd€ to
tl..Origiml invoh. must b. rcnt io HO Offc6 or Purch[. sit olios.Proof d &llvory/Dc can b. $nl by .m.il.

Acaaplcd dE abova Tafil5 Arld Cordltlo,it

tot tu,,,ag,.. LLP

D.L t JJ-
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

\ Summit Sales LLP
f54-lE7/3 & {. ll Floor. Soham Mrnsron- M.G. Ro.d, Sc.urdcribnd - 5t)0003

sut prrcr / c*to,os / T.n,,otur - cor, 
En,rl: pur.halcrohodrpropcrtrcs (onr

crstom' Dctril! 
GST!N/.-'N!: -r6ACQFS20'l'lc! z?

DC No I1,J69
Modi R€alrtv Mlllapu, LLP DC D.rrc 0(,-()9-2021
Sy No. 19, Malapur. Hf.&.!bad. Ncxt lo NFC R&trval. Over Bod8c.j00076 pO No 9 t.l li

PO Dsrc 29-08-2021

R.q !D TqlrJ

(jSTIN: l6AAEFMl45gRtZp Req Dalc 24'08'2012

Loc Rcq No 193718

lol I tb{9-2011

QryD€scrpxon of Ooods

770200 - ELCW.EIecrrical - Coppo Wirc4rcen Color.Glosler - I Sqrrunx9omtrs - Bundles

: ,r)7JC0 - Elcr,lt-Elcctical - Coppcr ly;c-Rcd Color-Glosicr - Isqr,rnxgoniis - gundl.s

.i S,14t00 - Elcw-Electical - Copper Wire-ycllorv color-Cloitcr - 2 5Sqrnmxg0mks - Bundlcs

HSN/SAC

8sr4{io2o

s54{60:10

Bioii6o2o

85446020

85446010

l

{
I682900 - Elcw-Elcctrical - Coppcr Wire-Blact Color.Gloster - 2 5SqmrnX90mtrs. Bundles

i 983600 ' ELCW-Eledrical - Coppcr Wre-Grccn Colo..Glosrcr . 2 ssqmm_Xg0mrs - Burdlcs

+

6

2

8544rior0
/ U65000 - tLuw-ElcclItcal . Copper W[c.Uack Color-Utosrc, - 4sqrnrn\90mt s - tsundlos 854n6nit)

85469090,i 468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Iasulation tapcs-- - 20nos - Bo)ics

737000 - ElCw-Elecrrical - Copper Wire-Bhe Cotor.Gtostc, - 4sqrunxgomtrs - Bundles 3
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